
A

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

SSRF上海光源

版本

制图 件软

算计 机文件名

重 量

共     张

审 定

批 准

会 签
审 核

校 核

数 量

设 计
绘 图

第     张

比 例 图 幅

A4

Solid Edge

1

MMSF-0301-7000-03A.dft

6061-T651

下氦容器

下氦容器底板

MMSF-0301-7000－03
A

3.01

标记 处数 更改文件号 签  字 日  期

1:3

6.3
全部：

1

290

46
0

A

局部放大图 A

B

局部放大图 B

39.62

R 930

16

2

2

40°

16

16

16

2
2

40°

技术要求：
1、提供材质证明书。
2、倒钝锐边，去除加工毛刺、飞边。
3、未注尺寸公差按GB/T1804-2000 m级；
     未注形位公差按GB/T1184-199 级6  K注：所有尺寸都是最终尺寸，

请    自放加工余量。
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

REMOVE BURRS, WELD SPLATTER & LOOSE SCALE

BREAK EDGES .016 MAX. ON MACHINED WORK

REF:ASME Y14.5M-1994, THREADS ARE CLASS 2
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1:1SCALE: BOTTOM PLATE OF BOTTOM RESERVOIR

MICE/MUCOOL SUPERCONDUCTING COUPLING MAGNET

MUON IONIZATION COOLING EXPERIMENT (MICE)

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

ERNEST ORLANDO LAWRENCE

ANO:1
MU

BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY

FRIST ANGLE

PROJECTION

DO NOT SCALE PRINT CATEGORY CODE:

PROJECT

NAME: MICE

INITIAL REVISION

CHANGE DESCRIPTIONDATEREV APPROVERAUTHOR

A

5


